
 

Kells and Connor Primary School  

School Holidays & Closures 2025/2026 

Autumn Term 1  

Term begins    Monday 01 September 2025 

Staff Development Day  Wednesday 29 October 2025 

Half Term   Thursday 30 October – Friday 31 October 2025 

 

Staff Development Day  Monday 03 November 2025  

     

Term Ends   Friday 19 December 2025  

 

 

Spring Term 2  

Term begins   Monday 05 January 2026 

Half Term   Wednesday 11 – Friday 13 February 2026 

     

Staff Development Day  Monday 16 February 2026 

 

Public Holiday   Tuesday 17 March 2026 

 

Term Ends   Friday 27 March 2026 

Staff Development Day  Monday 30 March 2026 

 

Summer Term 3  

Term begins   Monday 13 April 2026 

Bank Holiday   Monday 04 May 2026 

Bank Holiday   Monday 25 May 2026 

Staff Development Day  Tuesday 26 May 2026 

Term ends   Tuesday 30 June 2026 

 

Please note:  For the 2025/2026 school year the Department of Education is preparing a revised circular 

in relation to the school calendar.  Although unlikely, these dates may be subject to change. 


